

Court No. - 49

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 59595 of 2011

Petitioner :- Abdul Maheeb And Anr.

Respondent :- Board Of Revenue And Anr.

Counsel for Petitioner :- D.K. Srivastava,Manu Saxena

Counsel for Respondent :- Manu Saxena

Hon'ble J.J. Munir,J.

Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be taken up.

List on **31.07.2025** as a senior citizen matter.

Order Date :- 22.7.2025

Prashant D.