



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 59595 of 2011

Abdul Maheeb And Anr.

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Board Of Revenue And Anr.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : D.K. Srivastava, Manu Saxena, R.C. Singh

Counsel for Respondent(s) : C.S.C., Manu Saxena

Court No. - 54

HON'BLE DINESH PATHAK, J.

As prayed, list this matter on 11.02.2026.

January 12, 2026

vinay

(Dinesh Pathak,J.)