



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 59595 of 2011

Abdul Maheeb And Anr.

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Board Of Revenue And Anr.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : D.K. Srivastava, Manu Saxena, R.C. Singh

Counsel for Respondent(s) : C.S.C., Manu Saxena

Court No. - 55

HON'BLE CHANDRA KUMAR RAI, J.

List this case in the daily cause list on 19.2.2026 at 2:00 P.M. as a first case.

(Chandra Kumar Rai,J.)

February 11, 2026

Rameez